2020 — Clearance Cedar Price List

STAR

BUILDING MATERIALS

Product Code Product Description Price MBF
Ballusters Cedar
224BPCC 2X2-48 B1E CL CEDAR BALUSTER $2,200 MBF
Fence Boards
1604CR 1X6 04 RESAWN CEDAR S1S2E $1,000 MBF
1605CR 1X6 05 RESAWN CEDAR S1S2E $1,700 MBF
1606#1CEDARR 1X6 06 CEDAR ROUGH #1(5/8"X5.5"X72") $1,250 MBF
Pinnacle Cedar
2408PC 2X4 08 PINNACLE CEDAR $1,700 MBF
2410PC 2X4 10 PINNACLE CEDAR $1,700 MBF
2412PC 2X4 12 PINNACLE CEDAR $1,700 MBF
2414PC 2X4 14 PINNACLE CEDAR $1,700 MBF
2416PC 2X4 16 PINNACLE CEDAR $1,700 MBF
2608PC 2X6 08 PINNACLE CEDAR $2,400 MBF
2610PC 2X6 10 PINNACLE CEDAR $2,400 MBF
2612PC 2X6 12 PINNACLE CEDAR $2,400 MBF
2614PC 2X6 14 PINNACLE CEDAR $2,400 MBF
2616PC 2X6 16 PINNACLE CEDAR $2,400 MBF
Pinnacle Cedar Post
4408PC 4X4-08 PINNACLE CEDAR POST $2,700 MBF
4410PC 4X4-10 PINNACLE CEDAR POST $1,700 MBF
Pinnacle Cedar Shingle Siding
PCSPSE PINNACLE CEDAR SHINGLE PANEL 7.1" $21.00 ea
PCSPSGE PINNACLE CEDAR SHINGLE PANEL 7.1" $21.00 ea
Pinnacle Radius Cedar
54508PC 5/4X5-8 PINNACLE RADIUS CEDAR $1,550 MBF
54510PC 5/4X5-10 PINNACLE RADIUS CEDAR $1,550 MBF
54514PC 5/4X5-14 PINNACLE RADIUS CEDAR $1,550 MBF
54516PC 5/4X5-16 PINNACLE RADIUS CEDAR $1,550 MBF
54605PCFB 5/4X6-5 PINNACLE RADIUS CEDAR $1,700 MBF
54606PCFB 5/4X6-6 PINNACLE RADIUS CEDAR $1,700 MBF

ALL PRODUCTS ARE SUBJECT TO PRIOR SALE
NO RETURNS, PRODUCT AS IS
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Product Code

Product Description

STAR

BUILDING MATERIALS

Price per MBF

Quattro Structural Post Cedar

6610QPSC

6610QPRSC
2610QCPRSC

R Sawn Cedar 1X4

1408CR
1610CR

R Sawn Cedar 1X6

1608CR

Siding and G V Joint

1414LTGC
1416LTGC

1408LTGCV

1608LTGCV

ALL PRODUCTS ARE SUBJECT TO PRIOR SALE
NO RETURNS, PRODUCT AS IS

6X6 - 10' QUATTRO POST S4S CEDAR

6X6 - 10' QUATTRO POST ROUGH SAWN
2X6 - 10' QUATTRO CORNER POST ROUGH SAWN CEDAR

1X4 08 RESAWN CEDAR S1S2E
1X4 10 RESAWN CEDAR S1S2E R Sawn Cedar 1X4

1X6 08 RESAWN CEDAR S1S2E

1X4-14 LAM T&G CLEAR CEDAR FACE (3.84 linft/sq ft.)
1X4-16 LAM T&G CLEAR CEDAR FACE (3.84 linft/sq ft.)

1X4-08 LAM T&G CLEAR CEDAR FACE VENT C/W SCREEN
(3.84 linft/sq ft.)

1X6-08 LAM T&G CLEAR CEDAR FACE VENT C/W SCREEN
(2.18 linft/sq ft.)

$140 ea

$115 ea
$140 ea

$2,000 MBF
$1,600 MBF

$2,400 MBF

$21.00 ea
$23.95 ea

$62.00 ea

$57.95 ea
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